CODICE
PIE-33060
PIE-33094
PIE-34463
PIE-33055
PIE-33783
PIE-33077
PIE-33042
PIE-32896
PIE-32980
PIE-32822
PIE-35230
PIE-33785
PIE-32974
PIE-32831
PIE-32743
PIE-32616
PIE-38238
PIE-32769
PIE-33347
PIE-32851
PIE-33333
PIE-33322
PIE-33358
PIE-32930
PIE-32733
PIE-32973
PIE-32926
PIE-32968
PIE-38201
PIE-32898
PIE-

PIE-
PIE-33318
PIE-32762

ATLETA

FERRERO Viola
CREPALDI Giorgia
LASORSA Marta Francesca
SACRIPANTI Sara
CHELI Rebecca Vittoria P
CAPUSSOTTI Aurora

DE ROSA Beatrice
CAPASSO Carlotta
CIPULLO Francesca
ABBIO Anna Alice

DI MAURO Vanessa

DEL BIANCO Francesca
PUNTILLO Vittoria
VANDANESI Giorgia
CALZAVARA Silvia
TASSINARIO Lucia
D'ERCOLE ZEKI UZSALDGA Y
BIBAN Sofia
BENEDETTO Matilde
BOGGIONE Giulia
PELISSERI Sofia
BORSETTI Anna

VINEIS Sofia Francesca
IANCU Laura Emanuela
D'AMBROSIO Gaia
GUARISO Alessia

DE CARLO Anna
GOGLIO SPELTA Ludovica
COLLACCHI Gaia Paola
FLORIAN Matilde
TARUSSIO Sara
GIUDICE Anna

GATTI Matilde

PALLENA Marta

ANNO SOCIETA

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Libertas Team Novara asd
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
OASI Laura Vicuna
Aquatica Torino ssd

CS Roero

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

CS Roero

Dynamic Sport

Swimming Club Alessandria
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

CS Roero

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd
Dynamic Sport

Piscina Dugongo ASD
Sisport Spa ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
OASI Laura vicuna- Rival
Libertas Team Novara asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

100 SL

14,00

8,00
18,00
14,00
12,00
14,00
10,00

9,00

2,00
11,00

4,00
6,50
6,50
4,00

4,00

1,00

100 DO

11,00
18,00
15,00
11,00
13,00

8,00
14,00

1,00

9,00
6,50
11,00
4,50

6,50

4,50

3,00
2,00

100 RA

11,00
18,00

8,00
5,00

3,00
15,00

2,00
10,00
14,00
12,00
13,00

1,00

9,00

6,50

6,50

4,00

50 FA

12,50
1,00
14,00
8,00
10,00
3,00

5,00

12,50

18,00

15,00
7,00

11,00

9,00

6,00
1,00

4,00

1,00

100 MX

15,00
18,00
9,50
5,00
5,00
8,00
9,50
12,00
11,00
14,00
13,00

5,00

0,50
3,00

7,00
0,50

2,00

SOMMA

63,50
63,00
56,50
46,00
40,00
38,00
33,50
30,00
28,00
25,00
24,00
23,00
22,50
21,50
21,00
18,00
16,00
15,00
14,00
13,50
12,00
9,00
9,00
8,50
6,50
6,50
6,00
5,50
4,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
1,00



